
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Procurement and Installation of Commuter Bicycle Parking Fixture
SPECIFICATION No.: 85930
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Thursday, January 20, 2011 @ 1:00 pm
CONFERENCE LOCATION Bid/Bond Room 301, City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle Street Chicago, IL 60602
USER DEPARTMENT: CDOT
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: John Stewart, Jr. 312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: Tuesday February 8, 2011

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Pete Jimenez Business Systems of

America, Inc.
234 S. Ashland Ave., Chicago, IL

60607
pjimenz@bsofa.com

312-559-9222 312-559-9299

Pete Jimenez Faster Messenger
Service, Inc.

329 W. 18th Street, Chicago, IL 60616
pete@fastermessenger.com

312-829-9700 312-829-6340

Peter
Biancardi

Fence Masters 20400 S. Cottage Grove, Chicago
Heights, IL

pbiancardi@fencemastersinc.com

708-758-5250 708-758-5251

John
Llewellyn

Geo. Bilhorn & Co. 918 Prairie Lawn, Glenview, IL 60025
geobilhorn1@sbcglobal.net

847-729-1692 847-729-1728

Ross Kasman GFS Fence, Guardrail
& Signage, Inc.

11921 Smith Drive, Huntley, IL 60142
rossk@gfstructures.com

224-654-2122 224-654-2135

Daniel Crisan Grant Electric Supply
Co., Inc.

4150-52 S. Kedzie Ave., Chicago, IL
60618

773-478-5500 773-478-6960

Raj Khanna Market Contracting
Services, Inc.

4201 W. 36th Street, Chicago, IL 60632
raj@marketingcontracting.com

773-321-7248 773-650-1576

Steven
Marszalek

Marz Construction PO Box 2017, Elmhurst, IL 60126
steven@marzinc.net

630-359-0260 630-359-0261

James
Adamik

Path Construction
Company

3550 W. Salt Creek Lane, Arlington
Heights, IL 60005

jadamik@pathcc.com

847-342-1188 847-342-1187

Port Angel Corporation 2035 S. Arlington Heights Road, 847-991-0000 847-387-8137



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
James Kim Arlington Heights, IL 60005
Jeremy Helton Team Reil Inc. 17421 Marengo Rd., Union, IL 60180

Jeremy@getreil.com
815-923-4321 815-923-2204

Martin H.
Marion

Zenon Company 400 W. Dundee, Buffalo Grove, IL
60089

marty@zenoncompnay.com

847-215-6050 847-215-6142

Christopher
Gagnon

CDOT

Ben Gomberg
CDOT


